
2018054 Boland Grand Prix
BS 12 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA071199 Winelands

A1

[1] Benjamin DAVIDS

BYE

3

4

TSA061223

TSA071562

Winelands

WP

Emile VAN DEN BERG

Michael ELLIS 6-2, 6-2

5

6

TSA061481 WP

A3

[3] Gustav LOMBARD

BYE

7

8

TSA061635

TSA081156

Winelands

WP

James ENSLIN

Cornelius VERWEY Walkover

9

10

TSA071161

TSA071561

Winelands

WP

Ludvig LINELL

Thomas MULLER 6-1, 6-0

11

12
TSA061101 Winelands

A6

BYE

[4] Francois DERCKSEN

13

14

TSA081019

TSA071419

WP

Winelands

Raadi TALIEP

Jan-Albert BOTHA 6-4, 6-1

15

16
TSA081164 WP

A8

BYE

[2] Alex DUBLIN

[1] Benjamin DAVIDS

Emile VAN DEN BERG

6-0, 6-1

[3] Gustav LOMBARD

James ENSLIN

6-0, 6-0

Thomas MULLER

[4] Francois DERCKSEN

6-1, 6-3

Raadi TALIEP

[2] Alex DUBLIN

6-0, 6-0

Emile VAN DEN BERG

James ENSLIN

6-1, 6-2

[4] Francois DERCKSEN

Raadi TALIEP

6-3, 6-2

Emile VAN DEN BERG

Raadi TALIEP

7-5, 6-1

Emile VAN DEN BERG

James ENSLIN

[4] Francois DERCKSEN 5-7, 6-0, 6-4

Position 3-4

[4] Francois DERCKSEN

[1] Benjamin DAVIDS

[3] Gustav LOMBARD 6-2, 6-2

Thomas MULLER

[2] Alex DUBLIN 6-2, 6-4

[3] Gustav LOMBARD

Thomas MULLER

6-0, 6-0

Position 5-8

[3] Gustav LOMBARD

[1] Benjamin DAVIDS

[2] Alex DUBLIN 7-6, 0-6, 6-3

Position 7-8

[2] Alex DUBLIN



E1

BYE

Michael ELLIS

E2

BYE

BYE

E3

Ludvig LINELL

BYE

E4

Jan-Albert BOTHA

BYE

E5

Michael ELLIS

BYE

Ludvig LINELL

Jan-Albert BOTHA

6-0, 6-1

Michael ELLIS

Jan-Albert BOTHA

4-6, 6-3, 6-1

Position 9-16

Michael ELLIS

F1

BYE

Ludvig LINELL

Position 11-12

Ludvig LINELL

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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